LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2016-17
072 - Medicine Hat - Wanner, Robert

For Expenses Processed April 1 - June 30, 2016

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accormodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accornmodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $

$900.00

$23,160.00
10

$635.38

$216.67
$946.00
$699.47

$5,790.00

$383.47

$635.38

$216.67
$946.00
$699.47

$5,790.00

$383.47

|Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilormetres) - NF
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exemnpt

35,000
5

52



Element Fleet Management

88element

BFDF290001
T B T Gen CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETAILS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU CLIENT =
DIV-72-R WANNER INVOICE DATE T
- - DATE DE_LA FACTURE
PAGE - 237 OF 267 = = INVOICE NO. [
DE = = NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
kn [scriviTy patq SUPPLIER NAME GST-HST
UNIT No DRIVER 1D, VLN _CARD NO- layrHoR1zZE SUPPLIER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION ary | unrr cost | EXTENDED 1 ps/ast TOTAL DUE
---------------------- NO. DE
Mo, HOM DU NO. DE SERIE WAL KN REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRIPTION DES FRAIS ete | cour uNIT TPS-TVH HONTANT
D' UNITE CONDUCTEUR CARTE ToTAL TOTAL DU
AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVP/TVG
NO. DU CONDUCTEUR
TRANS.
R _ 000434513208 FEDERATED COOPERATIVES L MITED UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 61.2 85 49.53
04/09/16  MEDICINE HAT AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.48
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.48
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 52.01
TOTAL / TOTAL 49.53 2.48 52.01
000434387630 IMPERIAL OIL UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 37.6 93 3333
04/03/16  THREE HILLS AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 1.67
REF GST-HST / TPSTVH REF 1.67
** REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 35.00
TOTAL / TOTAL 3333 1.67 35.00
000433955764 FEDERATED COOPERATIVES L MITED UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 53.2 86 4353
03/31/16  MEDICINE HAT 2B GSTHST / TPS-TVH 2.18
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.18
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 45.71
TOTAL / TOTAL 4353 2.18 45.71
000434387629 IMPERIAL OIL UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 317 87 26.19
03/21/16 STRATHMORE AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 1.31
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 1.31
+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 27.50
TOTAL / TOTAL 26.19 1.31 27.50
000434387628 IMPERIAL OIL ETHANOL REGULAR GRADE 447 86 36.54
03/04/16  RED DEER AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 1.83
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 183
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 38.37
TOTAL / TOTAL 36.54 1.83 3837
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 228.4
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 189.12
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 9.47
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 198.59
BKON TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION _ UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL TV / QIE CARB 2284
01-72 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 189.12
GST-HST/TPS-TVH 9.47
BKON TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION 198.59
36877 GST-HST REG. WO 7 WO ENRG TPS-TVA R104T64223

QST ID. NO / NO ID TVQ 1001439118



Element Fleet Management

20
ooelement

BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAIL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETAILS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU CLIENT =
DIV-72-R WAWNER || {\vorcr pate
INVOICE DATE
S 06/01/16
o DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 231 OF 263 - INVOICE NO. ]
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATH SUPPLIER NAME GST-HST
UNIT NOJ DRIVER 1D VLN _CARD NO. sy 7HORI ZE|-- - - -------] SUPPLIER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION oty | uwit cost [ FATENDED pst/est TOTAL DUE
7777777777777777777777 NO. DE A e RN [ Rt
- ot NO. DE SERIE e KM REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRIPTION DES FRAIS QTE | cout UNIT o TPS-TVH o
AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVP/TVQ
NO. DU CONDUCTEUR
TRANS.
B VAWR — 000436032821 FEDERATED COOPERATIVES L MITED UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 55.8 95 50.49
05/06/16  MEDICINE HAT AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 2.52
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.52
*< REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 53.01
TOTAL / TOTAL 50.49 2.52 53.01
000435499615 FEDERATED COOPERATIVES L MITED UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 55.1 88 46.21
04/29/16  MEDICINE HAT B GSTHST / TPS-TVH 2.31
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.31
*< REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 48.52
TOTAL / TOTAL 46.21 2.31 48.52
000435823162 IMPERIAL OIL ETHANOL REGULAR GRADE 42.6 97 39.52
04/29/16  RED DEER AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 1.98
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 1.98
*< REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 41.50
TOTAL / TOTAL 39.52 1.98 41.50
000435823161 IMPERIAL OIL UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 58.5 89 49.52
04/21/16  STRATHMORE B GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.48
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.48
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 52.00
TOTAL / TOTAL 49.52 2.48 52.00
000435823160 IMPERIAL OIL UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 413 82 32.40
04/10/16  CROSSF ELD AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 1.62
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 1.62
*< REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 34.02
TOTAL / TOTAL 32.40 1.62 34.02
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 253.3
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 218.14
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 10.91
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 229.05
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION  UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 253.3
01-72 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 218.14
GST-HST/TPS-TVH 10.91
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION 229.05
BLGB71 GST-AST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223

QST ID. NO / NO ID TVQ 1001439118




Element Fleet Management

20
ooelement

BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAIL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETAILS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU CLIENT =
DIV-72-R WAWNER || {\vorcr pate
72 INVOICE DATE 0710116
o DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 221 OF 255 - INVOICE NO. ]
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATH SUPPLIER NAME GST-HST
UNIT NOJ DRIVER 1D VLN _CARD NO. sy 7HORI ZE|-- - - -------] SUPPLIER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION oty | uwit cost [ FATENDED pst/est TOTAL DUE
7777777777777777777777 NO. DE A e RN [ Rt
- ot NO. DE SERIE e KM REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRIPTION DES FRAIS QTE | cout UNIT o TPS-TVH o
AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVP/TVQ
NO. DU CONDUCTEUR
TRANS.
B VAWR — 000438126668 FEDERATED COOPERATIVES L MITED UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 39.3 1.08 40.48
06/09/16  MEDICINE HAT AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 2.02
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.02
*< REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 42.50
TOTAL / TOTAL 40.48 2.02 42,50
000436847665 FEDERATED COOPERATIVES L MITED UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 57.5 94 51.44
05/28/16  MEDICINE HAT AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 2.57
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 257
*< REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 54.01
TOTAL / TOTAL 51.44 2.57 54.01
000437335704 IMPERIAL OIL ETHANOL REGULAR GRADE 55.1 1.00 52.38
05/20/16  EDMONTON AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 2.62
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.62
*< REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 55.00
TOTAL / TOTAL 52.38 2.62 55.00
000437335703 IMPERIAL OIL ETHANOL REGULAR GRADE 52.4 97 48.58
05/08/16  RED DEER B GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.43
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.43
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 51.01
TOTAL / TOTAL 48.58 2.43 51.01
000437335702 IMPERIAL OIL ETHANOL REGULAR GRADE 41.4 89 35.24
05/06/16  EDMONTON AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 1.76
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 1.76
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 37.00
TOTAL / TOTAL 35.24 1.76 37.00
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 245.7
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 228.12
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 11.40
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 239.52
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION  UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 245.7
01-72 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 228.12
GST-HST/TPS-TVH 11.40
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION 239.52
BLGB71 GST-AST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223

QST ID. NO / NO ID TVQ 1001439118









The American Express® Corporate Card Wwamelicanaypress:ca

Amex Bank of Canada

Statement Of Account Corporate Service Centre

PO Box 7000 Station B
Prepared Fo LS L Date
ROBERT E. WANNER D . 6 2016

Willowdale (Ontario) M2K 2R6
LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB

Page 1 of 4

Previous Balance New Balance $

Statement includes paymenis and charges received by June 1

Please see "About Your Statement" section for important information.
Please pay your balance in full upon receipt of statement. Thank you for your ongoing membership.

Credit Limit Summary it Limi ; I
On June 16, 2016

Listing of Charges and Credts

(o3}
A
~
-

June 6 Payment Received Thank You

for ROBERT E. WANNER

May 27 CALGARY UNITED CABS CALGARY 25.00
Goods or Services ] )

May 29 AIRPORT TAXI SERVICE EDMONTON 45.00
TAXICABS AND LIMOUSINES

June 5 AIRPORT TAXI SERVICE EDMONTON 65.00

TAXICABS AND LIMOUSINES

I Please detach here 1

AMERICAN EXPRESS®

Payment Options ‘ i
PLEASE ALLOW 3 TO 5 BUSINESS DAYS FOR YOUR PAYMENT Membership Number
TO BE PROCESSED BY YOUR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AND ]

SENT TO US. See the About Your Payment Section = o T e T
Phone and Internet banking arranged through your financial institution Amount Due $ Amount Paid §

Your local bank branch
Automatic banking machines _
Do Not Enclose Cash

ROBERT E. WANNER

——— LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB Amex Bank of Canada/
e 4TH FLR 9820 107 ST
e Banque Amex du Canada
EDMONTON AB
T5K 1E9 PO BOX 2000
West Hill ON M1E 5H4




The American Express® Corporate Card VO ATl G Eraae 5
Statement of Account Date: June 16, 2016 Page 20f 4

M for ROBERT E. WANNER Continued Amount $

June 12 'RED ARROW EXPRESS LT CALGARY
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

June 12 RED ARROW EXPRESS LT CALGARY
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

Total New Transactions for ROBERT E. WANNER




Executive Fleet Operations
qu Invoice
April 2016

Service Alberta

|

rBranch: 19SP - Speaker
_ Type: Permanent Rate: $473.00 Lease Date:  Jun 24 2015 Program:
Oierator: Wanner, Bob Status: Active Billing Method: Monthly Return Date:
Type Start End Mths Ref. No. CVO Unit Vendor Remarks Amount
Rent Apr012016 Apr 302016 1.000 - $473.00
Lease 901585 Total: $473.00
Branch 19SP Total: $473.00

Page 16 cf 16

Date Printed: May 02 2016

T —




INVOICE
—Government e
of Alberta m Page: 10f 1
Payable to: Government of Alberta Invoice: 288LA016130
Please Remit To: — Invoice Date: June/03/2016
Service Alberta a5 TN e ——
IMAGIS VENDOR 000259711 £« [ ) Payment Terms: 30 Days
4TH FL, 10030-107 ST £ O Period Covered: May/01/2016 - May/31/2016
EDMONTON AB T5J 3E4 /. - Due Date: July/03/2016
J N\ R
. EE L Shat|
Bill To: bt
LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY (SEALBERT_A WLAS A
LEGISLATURE ANNEX  Yer ~ ovatie ™ AR
FLR 8-9718 109 ST NW " R A \/\\ AMOUNT DUE: 473.00 CAD
EDMONTON AB T5K 2B6
Canada

Amount Remitted

For billing questions, please call: 780-422-6571
For a Toll Free Connection, Dial 310-0000

Invoice Number Invoice Date Customer Number Payment Terms Period Covered Due Date
288LA016130 June/03/2016 - 30 Days May/01/2016 - May/31/2016 July/03/2016
Line Description - Quantity UOM UnitAmt GSTAmt Extended Amount
| Contract No. Order No. Order Date PO Reference No. ]
1 EVO Revenue - Rent 1.00 EA 473.00 0.00 47300
Subtotal: 473.00
Total (GST) = = o= owm m
AMOUNT DUE: ] 473.00

Government of Alberta — GST Registration Number: 124072513 Original



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Me erbusTiess;, cated at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred exp 25, fe the' i{t'pf& jon 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective Septemb C 1, . U<

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L= Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75) ,,;‘ \}‘ p {(Q

Member Name: Wanner, Robert Constituency: Medicine Hat /o g%

For the Month of: December Year: 2015 Employee #:

Day Reason for . Meal 2,
I.. t -
of Month Teaval Meal Purchase Location(s) Subt

1

30.81 1.54 32.35

2
3
4
5
6 Travel to/from Capital Drive Medicine Hat - Edmonton
7
8
9

10 Travel to/from Capital Drive Edmonton - Medicine Hat

4!

30.81 1.54 32.35

12

13 Travel to/from Capital Drive Medicine Hat - Calgary 19.76 0.99 20.75

11.05 0.55 11.60

14 Travel to/from Capital Drive Calgary - Medicine Hat

1o
16
17

18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

31

O|00|00|0/0/0(0[0000000/0RKR0O00XKO0OO0ORO0O08O-
O|O000|0|00000800000000RO0RO00RKRO00O0|e

00000000000 00|000/00|0|0|0|/0|0/0(0|0|/0|0|0/0|0| =

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the Grand Total $92.43 $4.62 $97.05

Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, f ( SE } v

have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have il A}.J %U ? Zab
Dat

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. M!‘nber Signature




Member Name:

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L= Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Wanner, Robert

fes
‘i_

Constituency: Medicine H =

Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form <E\NTLE

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta- on Member business, Iaca d at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurr

e}cpenses Forthe text of set‘tioq 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective Septgmber 3 3013

",A
't

For the Month of:

January

Year: 2016

\
4
=
5T

Employee #: \’ : %
A\

Day
of Month

Reason for
Travel

Meal Purchase Location(s)

Meal

\ y
Subtotal

“Total
W

1

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Edmonton - Medicine Hat

30.81

1.54

32.35

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Medicine Hat - Edmonton

30.81

1.54

32.35

VWi~ & W N

=
o

=
=

[
N

=
w

(=%
I

=
u

=
a3 ]

oy
~

=
oo

=
w

el
o

na
=

]
L]

(%]
w

[N}
s

rJ
w

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Medicine Hat - Calgary

19.76

0.99

20.75

]
@

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Calgary - Edmonton

8.76

0.44

9.20

[25]
~J

]
co

M
w

w
o

31

OO|000|X|O|0/0/000/0[0|00[000|0/00|0/000000/0|0]=

OO0 000 0|0]0,|0,0/0,00|0|00|0(0|000|0]0|0|X|0O(0|XK| O]~
O(O0|0/00|0)RO|0/0/0|0/00/0/00]00/0/000]/00|XK|0O0|XK| O]

I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

and Total
Q"i ' \J-N_Q

$94.65

Member Signature

W



Member Name:

Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member busmess located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred exnenses For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective Septerpbe[ 1, 2013:

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Wanner, Robert

Co

Constituency: Medicine Hat | '_

For the Month of:

February

Year: 2016

Employee #:

.\__
L%

Day
of Month

Reason for
Travel

Meal Purchase Location(s)

Meal

Subtotal

ERCH

Total -

1

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Edmonton - Medicine Hat

30.81

1.54

32.35

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Medicine Hat - Edmonton

30.81

1.54

32.35

Wi o~ o[ U] & | w| M

=
o

=
=

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Edmonton - Medicine Hat

30.81

1.54

3235

[y
(2]

=y
(5}

e
s

=
wu

=
(o3}

=
~I

=
co

=
o

]
o

]
[

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Medicine Hat - Edmonton

30.81

1.54

32.35

M
(28]

a
(0% ]

N
B

(o]
w

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Edmonton - Medicine Hat

19.76

0.99

20.75

[
[e3}

%]
~J

(3]
oo

Travel to/from Capital

Fly Medicine Hat - Calgary - Edmonton

19.76

0.99

20.75

(2]
w

w
o

31

O0/00|0|0/0/0/00X O 000/00000RKRO00RO0O0RO0-

O010/0R|O)O0KO|O0/0/RXKROO0O00/0000KO00RKRO0O0RO0|e

o|o|ojo|o|o|o|o|olo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|ojoo|oo/oool-

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the

Members” Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, ¢. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

Grand Total

<z* \S—F—

$162.76

$8.14

$170.90

Member Signature

\\LL\_.\ 1. },.J{ U

Date




Member Name:

Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1,:2013:

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner {$20.75)

Wanner, Robert

Constituency:

[

Medicine Hat

For the Month of:

March

Year: 2016

Employee #: \

\

Day
of Month

Reason for
Travel

Meal Purchase Location(s)

Meal

Subtotal

Q.S T,

Total

1

Travel to/from Capital

Fly Edmonton - Calgary - Medicine Hat

19.76

0.99

20.75

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Medicine Hat - Edmonton

30.81

1.54

32.35

= o+ B N R N o N N R i 1 1 Y\ 3

=
o

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Edmonton - Medicine Hat

30.81

1.54

32.35

=
P

=
3]

=
w

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Medicine Hat - Edmonton

(=
I

iy
w

=
s3]

ey
~l

=
o]

Travel to/from Capital

Drive Edmonton - Medicine Hat

19.76

0.99

20.75

=
o

n
o

[25]
=

2]
38

]
W

N
B

]
(€]

]
Lo}

]
~J

]
oo

"~
(¥s]

w
o

31

O00|0,0|00000/0(00KO000000RKRO0O0ORKO0O0OXR|Oe

O 0[0]00|00(0/0,00000[0]/000/00/0RKO00KXKO000/0]-

O0,0|0010|0|0|0|0|0|0|0,0|0,0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0({0|0|0|0|0/0|0|0] =

I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the

Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

v

Grand Total

$101.14

$5.06

$106.20

Member Signature

Date

30

L







oA

7\ 13 14 T
A1 £ f o
1 . . 2 N NEEY [ 75N
Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form G e Y
Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta ‘_\e'mbc_r bpm?és‘;,}ocated at=\
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred[éie‘pg‘nses. For the taxt of section7 .\
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective Septend eijv 1, 2013,

- anin

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L= Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75) (= _ | Ui

/

(]
A8 B

Member Name: Wanner, Robert Constituency: Medicine Hat | -

For the Month of: May Year: 2016 Employee #:

Day Reason for ) Meal ' L
SEMERER Tesial Meal Purchase Location(s) Subtotal G.S.T. |\ !_'43/7!)953[

Travel to/from Capital Medicine Hat - Edmonton 19.81 0.99 20.80

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton - Medicine Hat

11.05 0.55 11.60

Travel to/from Capital Medicine Hat - Edmonton 30.81 1.54 32.35

VLI | N |oojlUun]| & W N| =

Y
[

[y
N

[y
w

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton-Calgary-Medicine Hat 19.81 0.99 20.80

[
i

[ury
1)

Travel to/from Capital Medicine Hat-Calgary-Edmonton 30.81 1.54 32.35

[
{e)]

[uny
~

[y
o]

OO0 000X O|0|00/0/0/0/000/0|X%=
OO0 0XOXO000X0OXO000]K| -

-
(X}

N
o

N~
[

nN
N

N
w

Ll
=N

N
wn

N
(o)]

N
~

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton-Calgary 11.05 0.55 11.60
8.76 0.44 9.20

19.76 0.99 20.75

N
e}

Travel to/from Capital Calgary-Medicine Hat

N
(]

Travel to/from Capital Medicine Hat - Edmonton

w
o

31

O
| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the Grand Total $151.86 $7.59 $159.45
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, \2 C Y ; O@ > '6
e ‘/

O0|X|O0|0[0/0]0/00|0/0(0[00X|0O00/0]00/X 0000000

O|0|X|O(0|0|0
O|0)|0|0(X| OO0

have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. Member Signature




Members' Tempgraryﬁscommodatlon Allowance Claim Form ‘
Note to MLAs: Forn)i\accessed online can be\§ed to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under s c‘ﬂons 5 and 6'and meal exp'énses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the/required doqumenta\nn will Be\processed. For the text of sections 5, 6,7, and 8 of the Members’

Allowance Order, see reverse. For inforimation o:ﬁform completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: Apnl 1,2016 9 5|

Member Name: Wanner, Robert' ¥ S o/ Constituency: Medicine Hat

SA7
Employee #: 5 & \/ Date: 10/1/2015
Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accomfviodamom Aﬂlg{h/;\ce in Edmonton - Claimed by Month

,‘-41,.

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed by Month
Monthly maximum of $1,930 per month. Total maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Month Year WOl

Claim Amount

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary _
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or

Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes [:I No

Please Note:

(1) The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the payment identified above.
(2) The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it occurs.

I certify that | have met the requirements of sections 5, 6, 7,
and/or 8 of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c.
M-1, as amended, have incurred accommodations expenses
on the dates or months selected, and have not previously
claimed or been paid for these expenses.

Member Signature Updated April 2016






1-403-527-5112 12:54:22 p.m. 07-11-2016 212

red

Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary resldence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and & and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order., Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be pracessed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Wanner, Robert Constituency: Medicine Hat
Employee #: Date: 6/17/2016

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance In Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year: 2016-2017

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Monthly Amount {(maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00 ) N
Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization {please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments In the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk In writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
accurs.

JUNE 2016

| certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be pald each month during the fiscal perlod noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, In writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to clalm this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to recelve these payments.

R.C R -

Member Signature Updated April 2016













LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Robert Wanner

Claimant Name: Sharon Regehr

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[ Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[X) Group: Visitors to the Constituency Office

Purpose:

Bottled Water for Guests
Sanpellagrina beverages for Guests

$21.30
tUODH WH K LR
1105880036 o A}
j ALB BTL DEP 12 pi 51
wdi” Al 3 A
b ) :
RLB BIL DEP 12 Pk I $) ) ;
s008/9 .
” OWP Coupsn lwar i { 201 6( a0 |
< = SANPEL. ARNCTA ROS V.. * v 4 | 3|
5 LULO""""J 04150851163 o s
L” ~ ALB CAN UEP & Pk 4 b0 &0 }
‘ 80149 o e
"ALB CAN LV & Py 2 30 D¢
81317 -

SUBTOTAIL
GST

Fr'OT AL

FIME X
UHANGE LUt

Y W) St 1VE I 1 5 p
< J by 5 =] 26
[ fems = g

OBE 1



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Robert Wanner
Claimant Name: Sharon Regehr
Expense Category: Hosting

mwa (‘"“ w« '

| ‘
n: w m-. al

[:] Individual Stakeholder(s) D MEDICII Hf ] 423 528 B8

For hosting, select one:

D Individual Constituent(s)

[g Group: Visitors to the Constituency Office

Purpose:

Paper Towels
Bathroom Cleaner LRSS 2 FEENT
Glass Cleaner
K-Cup Coffee

$80.72

7 K ) UEEt

| 46

/ Y1 { 0 i

( )
| (9 Lesl
HAMK
0, IR10337897
111 N Wt J
i \
i 1] | 14
I1h 1
| ) 0¥



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Robert Wanner

Claimant Name: City of Medicine Hat

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ ] Group:

Purpose:

Lunch for city staff - meeting regarding Aboriginal Remains







LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Robert E. Wanner

Claimant Name: Medicine Hat Constituency Office

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[X] Group: MH Constituents & Stakeholders

Purpose:

People in and out.







